
Date Date Time Home Team Away Team Field

Saturday 22-Apr 3:00pm Purple Red Forest Hill #2

Saturday 22-Apr 3:00pm Columbia Blue Royal Blue Forest Hill #3

Monday 24-Apr 6:00 PM Royal Blue Purple Forest Hill #2

Monday 24-Apr 6:00 PM Red Columbia Blue Forest Hill #3

Friday 28-Apr 6:00 PM Purple Columbia Blue Forest Hill #2

Friday 28-Apr 6:00 PM Royal Blue Red Forest Hill #3

Monday 1-May 1:00 PM Royal Blue Columbia Blue Forest Hill #2

Monday 1-May 3:00 PM Red Purple Forest Hill #2

Friday 5-May 6:00 PM Purple Royal Blue Forest Hill #2

Friday 5-May 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Red Forest Hill #3

Monday 8-May 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Purple Forest Hill #2

Monday 8-May 6:00 PM Red Royal Forest Hill #3

Friday 12-May 6:00 PM Purple Red Forest Hill #2

Friday 12-May 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Royal Blue Forest Hill #3

Monday 15-May 6:00 PM Royal Blue Purple Forest Hill #2

Monday 15-May 6:00 PM Red Columbia Blue Forest Hill #3

Friday 19-May 6:00 PM Purple Columbia Blue Forest Hill #2

Friday 19-May 6:00 PM Royal Blue Red Forest Hill #3

Monday 22-May 6:00 PM Royal Blue Columbia Blue Forest Hill #2

Monday 22-May 6:00 PM Red Purple Forest Hill #3

Friday 26-May 6:00 PM Purple Royal Blue Forest Hill #2

Friday 26-May 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Red Forest Hill #3

Monday 29-May  NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY  

Friday 2-Jun 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Purple Forest Hill #2

Friday 2-Jun 6:00 PM Red Royal Forest Hill #3

Sun 6/5/2016

Team Coach Phone Email

Red Guy Santoro 443-528-2936 asantoro@mtb.com

Columbia Blue Casey Sura 443-223-3156 csura24@yahoo.com

Royal Blue Greg Wissert 301-351-0069 gwissert@juno.com

Purple Eric Lippert 410-935-1352 eric.lippert@transamerica.com
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